
Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1900049029/CALIBRATION
OF TORQU
Bid invitation number:6300037592

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 24.06.2022 17:00:00
Opening date: 24.06.2022 17:00:00
Created On: 13.06.2022 03:47:32

Bid invitation

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 CAL. TORQUE
SENSORIND #C65204

1  NO

Item long text:
1.#Torque sensor with indicator##Qty: 1 No.

a) Sl No.###: C65204
b) Indicator Sl. No.: 175651 F
c) Model###: T30F
d) Range###: 0-1000 Nm
e) Calibration Range  5 –500Nm
f) Calibration points Required ( Nm ):
    0,5, 25, 50, 100, 200, 250, 300, 350, 400 & 500 Nm
g) Direction## : Clock wise.
h) Make. ### : M/s HBM Germany.

Laboratory shall have accredited and to be traceable to ISO 17025
NABL Calibration certificate to be issued



Information

Description:EMN3/R&D/1900049029/CALIBRATION
OF TORQU
Bid invitation number:6300037592

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

2 CAL TORQUE
SENSORINDC # F78728

1  NO

Item long text:
2.#Torque sensor with indicator##Qty: 1 No.

a) Sl. No.####:F78728
b) Indicator Sl. No. #: 175651 F
c) Model. ####: T30FN
d) Range. ####: 0-5000 Nm
e) Calibration Range#: 500 –5000Nm
f) Calibration points Required are  ( Nm ):
    0,500, 1000, 1500, 2000, 2500,3000, 3500 4000, 4500 & 5000
g) Direction- ###: Clock wise.
h) Make. ####: M/s HBM Germany.

Laboratory shall have accredited and to be traceable to ISO 17025
NABL Calibration certificate to be issued

Basic Price INR

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

CGST - Central GST %


